

☐
CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 125 OF 2003

Item No.7

Court No.2

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.1 in Contempt Petition(C) No.125/2003 in
SLP(C) No.7859/1997

JAGTAR SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SUDHIR MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for amendment of cause title)
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the petitioner/Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

RespondentMs. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No.1 is allowed.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

